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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 22 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
29.11.2015 - 12:13 Results
AOC SC Open 54.97 VILCANS Pavels EST Tartu 1.12.2013
AOC SC - 13 1:05.56 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 58.40 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.07 371
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.07 35.28

2. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.50 349
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.50 35.58

3. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.01 301
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.01 38.23

4. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.32 285
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:14.32 38.21

5. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.72 269
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:15.72 38.99

6. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.65 260
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:16.65 39.52

7. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.85 258
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:16.85 39.60

8. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.01 256
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:17.01 38.89

9. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.10 255
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.10 40.15

10. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.86 248
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:17.86 40.06

11. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.97 247
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.97 40.28

12. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.64 241
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:18.64 41.24

13. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.74 231
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:19.74 40.37

14. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.62 223
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:20.62 41.15

15. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 1:20.96 220
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:20.96 40.94

16. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.99 220
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:20.99 41.79

17. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.05 220
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.05 42.42

18. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:22.72 207
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:22.72 41.65

19. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.16 189
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:25.16 44.07
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 22, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.21 182
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:26.21 44.58

21. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:26.99 178
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:26.99 43.94

22. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.12 171
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:28.12 45.47

23. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.55 147
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:32.55 49.21

24. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 1:34.77 137
50m: 46.52 46.52 100m: 1:34.77 48.25

25. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.68 108
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:42.68 52.17

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.38 482
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.38 31.65

2. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 1:04.64 433
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.64 33.11

3. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 1:04.66 433
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:04.66 32.69

4. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.71 394
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:06.71 34.61

5. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.41 366
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.41 35.42

6. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:09.26 352
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.26 35.48

7. MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.18 339
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:10.18 36.14

8. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:11.03 327
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.03 36.48

9. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 1:11.68 318
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.68 37.25

10. KOLESNIKOV Lev Aleksander 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.17 211
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:22.17 45.03

Open

1. VILCANS Pavels 90 Latgales peldesanas cents 54.34 730
Meet record!

50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 54.34 28.16

2. GUSSEV Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.46 687
50m: 26.67 26.67 100m: 55.46 28.79

3. HARLAPS Maksims 98 Latgales peldesanas cents 1:00.39 532
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.39 31.36



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 1.12.2015 17:37 - Page 3

Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 22, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SKVORTSOV Gennadij 99 St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.44 530
50m: 29.19 29.19 100m: 1:00.44 31.25

5. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.38 482
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:02.38 31.65

6. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 1:04.64 433
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.64 33.11

7. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 1:04.66 433
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:04.66 32.69

8. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.70 395
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:06.70 34.78

9. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.71 394
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:06.71 34.61

10. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.07 371
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.07 35.28

11. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.41 366
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.41 35.42

12. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.54 364
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:08.54 35.98

13. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:09.26 352
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.26 35.48

14. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.50 349
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.50 35.58

15. MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.18 339
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:10.18 36.14

16. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:11.03 327
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.03 36.48

17. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 1:11.68 318
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.68 37.25

18. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.01 301
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.01 38.23

19. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.32 285
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:14.32 38.21

20. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.72 269
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:15.72 38.99

21. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.65 260
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:16.65 39.52

22. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.85 258
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:16.85 39.60

23. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.01 256
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:17.01 38.89

24. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.10 255
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:17.10 40.15

25. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.86 248
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:17.86 40.06
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 22, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.97 247
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.97 40.28

27. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.64 241
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:18.64 41.24

28. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.74 231
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:19.74 40.37

29. ANGERJAERV Armin 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.96 229
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:19.96 42.33

30. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.62 223
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:20.62 41.15

31. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 1:20.96 220
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:20.96 40.94

32. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.99 220
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:20.99 41.79

33. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.05 220
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.05 42.42

34. KOLESNIKOV Lev Aleksander 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.17 211
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:22.17 45.03

35. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:22.72 207
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:22.72 41.65

36. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.16 189
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:25.16 44.07

37. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.21 182
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:26.21 44.58

38. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:26.99 178
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:26.99 43.94

39. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.12 171
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:28.12 45.47

40. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.55 147
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:32.55 49.21

41. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 1:34.77 137
50m: 46.52 46.52 100m: 1:34.77 48.25

42. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.68 108
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:42.68 52.17


